
Auburn Baseball/Softball Association

Ozone (11 & 12)

Non-Divisional Games- * 2024

Time Field Tuesday, March 26 Time Field Tuesday, April 16 Time Field Friday, May 3

5:15 8 Brewers v Red Sox * 5:15 8 Dodgers v Mets 5:15 8 Marlins v D'Backs

5:15 9 Dodgers v Mariners * 5:15 9 White Sox v Brewers 5:15 9 Braves v Mariners

5:15 10 Mets v Blue Jays * 5:15 10 Yankees v Rockies 5:15 10 Blue Jays v Red Sox

7:00 8 Mets v Rockies

Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday, April 17 7:00 9 White Sox v Yankees

5:15 8 Yankees v Marlins * 5:15 8 Braves v Red Sox 7:00 10 Dodgers v Brewers

5:15 9 Rockies v D'Backs * 5:15 9 D'Backs v Mariners

5:15 10 White Sox v Braves * 5:15 10 Blue Jays v Marlins Saturday, May 4

9:15 8 Marlins v Brewers *

Tuesday, April 2 Friday, April 19 9:15 9 D'Backs v Dodgers *

5:15 8 Dodgers v Yankees 5:15 8 Rockies v Red Sox * 9:15 10 Red Sox v Yankees *

5:15 9 Rockies v White Sox 5:15 9 Dodgers v Braves * 11:00 8 Braves v Mets *

5:15 10 Mets v Brewers 5:15 10 Brewers v Blue Jays * 11:00 9 Blue Jays v White Sox *

7:00 8 Yankees v D'Backs * 11:00 10 Mariners v Rockies *

Wednesday, April 3 7:00 9 Mets v Mariners *

5:15 8 D'Backs v Blue Jays 7:00 10 White Sox v Marlins * Tuesday, May 7

5:15 9 Red Sox v Mariners 5:15 8 Red Sox v Braves

5:15 10 Braves v Marlins Tuesday, April 23 5:15 9 Marlins v Blue Jays

5:15 8 Blue Jays v D'Backs 5:15 10 Mariners v D'Backs

Friday, April 5 5:15 9 Mariners v Red Sox

5:15 8 Yankees v Brewers 5:15 10 Marlins v Braves Wednesday, May 8

5:15 9 Rockies v Dodgers 5:15 8 Mets v Dodgers

5:15 10 White Sox v Mets Wednesday, April 24 5:15 9 Brewers v White Sox

7:00 8 Marlins v Mariners 5:15 8 Brewers v Mets 5:15 10 Rockies v Yankees

7:00 9 Blue Jays v Braves 5:15 9 Yankees v Dodgers

7:00 10 D'Backs v Red Sox 5:15 10 White Sox v Rockies Friday, May 10

5:15 8 Braves v Brewers *

Tuesday, April 9 Friday, April 26 5:15 9 Marlins v Rockies *

5:15 8 Marlins v Red Sox 5:15 8 Dodgers v Rockies 5:15 10 Red Sox v Dodgers *

5:15 9 Mariners v Blue Jays 5:15 9 Mets v White Sox 7:00 8 Mariners v White Sox *

5:15 10 Braves v D'Backs 5:15 10 Brewers v Yankees 7:00 9 Blue Jays v Yankees *

7:00 8 Mariners v Marlins 7:00 10 D'Backs v Mets *

Wednesday, April 10 7:00 9 Braves v Blue Jays

5:15 8 Dodgers v White Sox 7:00 10 Red Sox v D'Backs

5:15 9 Brewers v Rockies

5:15 10 Mets v Yankees Tuesday, April 30 10 Divisional Games will count townard playoff record

5:15 8 Yankees v Mets 4 Non Divisional Games will NOT count

Friday, April 12 5:15 9 Rockies v Brewers                          towards playoff record

5:15 8 D'Backs v Marlins 5:15 10 White Sox v Dodgers *Home teams are listed second and will 

5:15 9 Red Sox v Blue Jays occupy the first base dugout

5:15 10 Mariners v Braves Wednesday, May 1 *Visiting teams are listed first and  

7:00 8 Rockies v Mets 5:15 8 Red Sox v Marlins will occupy the third base dugout

7:00 9 Yankees v White Sox 5:15 9 D'Backs v Braves * For weather cancellations, visit our website

7:00 10 Brewers v Dodgers 5:15 10 Blue Jays v Mariners www.auburnalabama.org/baseball

* Rain Out Notifications via MyRec

  



TOURNAMENT

ORANGE BLUE

Time Field Tuesday, May 14 Time    Field   Tuesday, May 14

5:15 4 Orange S6 v Orange S3 G1 5:15         6       Blue S6   v   Blue S3   G3

5:15 5 Orange S5 v Orange S4 G2 5:15          7       Blue S5   v   Blue S4   G4

Time Field Thursday, May 16 Time    Field   Thursday, May 16

5:15 4 WG1 v Orange S2 G5 5:15         6        WG 3       v   Blue S2   G7

5:15 5 WG2 v Orange S1 G6 5:15         7        WG 4       v   Blue S1   G8

*higher seed home*     *higher seed home*

Time Field Monday, May 20 Time    Field   Monday, May 20

5:15 4 WG5 v WG6 G9 5:15        5        WG 7        v   WG8         G10

                           *coin flip home/visitor                                                                                                     *coin flip  home/visitor

*Championship

Field Time   Wednesday, May 22

4 5:30      Orange Winner v Blue Winner

*coin flip home/visitor

Gate admission charged, trophies will be awarded

to first and second place  (gate proceeds)

ORANGE Sponsors BLUE Sponsors

Brewers The Orthopaedic Clinic Blue Jays Chick-Fil-A

Dodgers Perspective Counseling Braves Edward Jones

Mets Newk's D'Backs Trustmark

Rockies Ideal Race Mariners JLD

White Sox AURents Marlins Dick's Sporting Goods

Yankees Bow & Arrow Red Sox Village Vet Clinic


